Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 43-HP (913) 837-8400 . 9-16-2013
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
22 soil-clay 22
21 shale 43
27 lime 70
15 shale 85
3 lime 88
3 shale and lime 91
48 shale 139
11 lime 150
8 shale 158
37 lime 195
5 shale 200
21 lime 221
3 shale 224
22 lime 246
5 shale 251
3 lime 254
5] sandy shale 260
16 shale 246
5 broken sand 281
3 sandy shale 284
8 shale 292
7 sandy shale 299
16 sandy shale 315
64 shale 379
9 sandy shale 388
4 sandy shale 392
25 shale 417
2 fime 419
6 shale 425
2 lime 427
4 shale 431
8 lime 439
7 shale 446
6 sandy shale 452
15 shale 467
8 sandy shale 475
6 sandy shale 481
7 shale 489
2 coal 491
6 lime 497




Anderson County, KS
Well:Zastrow 43-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

9-16-2013

6 shale 503
5 lime 508
5 shale 513
3 lime 5816
23 shale 539
12 lime 551
21 shale 572
2 lime 574
9 shale 583
3 lime 586
14 shale 600
9 sandy shale 609
4 sandy shale 613
31 shale 644
9 broken sand 6653
2 sandy lime 655
7 sand 652
4 sandy shale 666
20 shale 686
5 lime 688
7 shale 692
44 sand 703
2 sand 705
1 sand 706
1 sand 707
1 sand 708
1 sand 709
6 sandy shale 715
1 broken sand 716
3 sandy shale 719
1 sand 720
1 sand 721
1 sandy shale and coal 722
8 sandy shale 730
50 shale 780-TD
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PO Box 864, Ghanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
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